Part#: FLLDU100A026I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 750VDC 440VAC CHAS In Stock: 1098
RFQ
Part#: FLLD3800APXI1 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 520VAC 800A CHASS In Stock: 119
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4080ATHT6 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 80A CHASS MNT In Stock: 392
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU100A945I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 350VDC 250VAC CHAS In Stock: 1004
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4064ATHT5 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 64A CHASS MNT In Stock: 632
RFQ
Part#: FLLDH040A025I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC 40A CH In Stock: 1760
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU040A026I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 750VDC 440VAC 40A CH In Stock: 876
RFQ
Part#: FLLDH025A025I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC 25A CH In Stock: 1731
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4036ATHT3 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 36A CHASS MNT In Stock: 767
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4120ATHT6 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 120A CHASS MNT In Stock: 276
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU040A225I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC CHAS In Stock: 1146
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4200ATHT7 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 200A CHASS MNT In Stock: 179
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4008ATHT3 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 8A CHASS MNT In Stock: 1014
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4025ATHT3 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 25A CHASS MNT In Stock: 831
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU040A945I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 350VDC 250VAC CHAS In Stock: 1163
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU100A225I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC CHAS In Stock: 1173
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4016ATHT3 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 16A CHASS MNT In Stock: 833
RFQ
Part#: FLLDU200A026I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 750VDC 440VAC CHAS In Stock: 757
RFQ
Part#: FLLD4160ATHT7 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTER 160A CHASS MNT In Stock: 198
RFQ
Part#: FLLDH100A025I0 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: LINE FILTR 440VDC 250VAC 100A CH In Stock: 1102
RFQ
FLLDH016A025I0
Part Number FLLDH016A025I0
Manufacturer KEMET
Description LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC 16A CH
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1473 pcs
Product Photo FLLDH016A025I0.jpg
Category Filters
Voltage - Rated DC 440V
Voltage - Rated AC 250V
Termination Style Threaded Post (M6)
Series F.LL.DH
Other Names 399-16602
LLDH016A025I0
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inductance -
Frequency - Operating 50/60Hz
Filter Type Single Phase
Current 16A
Configuration Single Stage
Approvals UR
Applications General Purpose
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 1473 pieces of KEMET FLLDH016A025I0 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for FLLDH016A025I0
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
FLLDH016A025I0 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FLLDH016A025I0 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
FLLDH016A025I0 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
LINE FILTER 440VDC 250VAC 16A CH DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FLLDH, FLLDU Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS